SeRiE ﬁ 

< gl > < & >

Bl A b

-

Part Name
AJ7Ovy 20
AJ70OvY 20—40

AFv bk ©30—16
BRIV E M8x12

NARILE M8x20
NERIVE M8x50

(+) 7NIxY M8x12
Fvv IRV M8x10
TTFVRILE M8x30
SRV E - M8 X 20
STHIRIVE M8x 50
NAFYE M8

fFv b GEERZ) M8-15-15
JITIVTA4TF v b—F M8
JLT7vv— M8x20x2.0
RNIVEAN— M8 (FKa/BfE)
Ty — M8x18x1.6
KFv bk M8

Nlwl=[wn|=[N[D[OIN][=]=|O]|=]|=]|=-|~

It

< SERRE >
F) BEROMOBFITEFELT, A TTLIESL,

—_—

SNEEERNEEE SRS NN

—




